April 01, 2026 to 
March 31, 2027. However, the contract can be 
extended for a period of one year and further 
one year, subject to satisfactory performance 
of the persons deployed and adherence to 
contractual obligations by the concerned 
Agency/firm/company. ₹3,52,71,000 (Rupees 
Three Crore Fifty-Two Lakh Seventy-One 
Thousand Only) per annum inclusive of GST.  

contract will be awarded to Private Security 
Agency (PSA) /firm initially for a period of 12 
months w.e.f. April 01, 2026 to March 31, 2027. 
However, the contract can be extended for a 
period of one year and further one year, subject